
Opnext TRF7061FN-GA420 數據表

Opnext 10G 1550nm 80km XFP 收發模塊

TRF7061FN-GA420

TRF7061FN-GA420 - Opnext 10G 1550nm 80km XFP 收發器模塊

規格

品牌: 歐普耐 

原產地：日本

條件：新

外形：XFP

波長：1550nm

距離：80公里

數據速率（最大）：10G

低端外殼溫度 (°C)：-5°C

高端外殼溫度 (°C)：75°C

連接器：雙 LC 連接器

證書：CE，FCC

DDMI：是的

立即購買
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